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What Is Investment Crowdfunding?
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Why Investment Crowdfunding?
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Why Investment Crowdfunding?
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Global Trends



Market Trend (1)
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Market Trend (2)
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Equity Crowdfunding Platforms (1)
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Equity Crowdfunding Platforms (2)
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Recent Equity Crowdfunding Cases
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Equity Crowdfunding Exit Cases
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Adoption of Investment Crowdfunding



2013
2015
2015

p2p
6 ,
7 d
11 ~12
,2016 1 25

me ..

VS.

¥ yinC




¥ yinC

Policy Detalls (1)



[

Policy Detalls (2)

]

3

30%

100%

200

2,000

1,000

¥ yinC



Infrastructure
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Market Snapshot



[2016

Source: Crowdnet

Market Overview
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Early Market Comparison
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Recent Equity Crowdfunding Cases
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Follow - up:
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Challenges & Hurdles
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Policy Suggestions
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